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David A. Allcott MSN, RN, ARNP, 
ANP-BC, COHN, FAAOHN 2014 WA Clinical and Advanced Practice 

Management and Leadership David_a_allcott@rl.gov 

Jennylynn Balmer, RN, MPA, 
COHN-S, CSP, FAAOHN 2014 VA Safety and Environmental Regulation jlpnurse@yahoo.com 

Karen Barrett, BS, RN, COHN-S, 
CHSP, CEAS II, COHC, FAAOHN 2014 TX 

Ergonomics 
Management and Leadership 
Non-Subscription 

karenbarrett@mhd.com 

Patricia K. Bertsche, PhD, RN, 
FAAOHN 2002 MD Management and Leadership pkbertsche@icloud.com 

Jean M. Bey, MPH, RN, COHN-S, 
FAAOHN 2011 MN 

Health Promotion and Well-Being 
Management and Leadership 
Professional Development 

jmbey@comcast.net 

Dr. Tamara Blow, EdD, RN, 
COHN-S/CM, FAAOHN 2008 VA 

Disability Case Management 
Management and Leadership 
Professional Development 

tamarablow@msn.com 

Ralph Brown RN, COHN-S, CCM, 
FAAOHN 2014 NC 

Disability Case Management 
Management and Leadership 
Professional Development 

ralphbro@us.ibm.com 

Kathleen Buckheit, MPH, BSN, 
RN, COHN-S/CM, CCM, FAAOHN 2003 NC 

Disability Case Management 
Management and Leadership 
Professional Development 

buckheitkp@gmail.com 

Barbara J. Burgel, RN, ANP-B.C., 
PhD, COHN-S, FAAN, FAAOHN 2013 CA 

Clinical and Advanced Practice 
Research 
Safety and Environmental Regulation 

Barbara.burgel@gmail.com 

Kay N Campbell, EdD, RN, COHN-
S, FAAOHN 2003 NC 

Health Promotion and Well-Being 
Management and Leadership 
Professional Development 

kayncampbell@gmail.com 
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Gail A Carchietta RN, MSE, 
COHN-S, FAAOHN 2015 MA 

Disability Case Management 
Health Promotion and Well-Being 
Management and Leadership 
Professional Development 
Workers Compensation 

gcarchie@its.jnj.com 

Virginia (Ginny) Carlson, MPH, 
BSN, RN, COHN-S, FAAOHN 2017 MN Hospital and Healthcare 

Management and Leadership vcarlso7@fairview.org 

Frances Childre, RN, BSN, MSN, 
COHN-S 2009 FL 

Health Promotion and Well-Being 
Management and Leadership 
Workers Compensation 

frances.childre@premisehealth.com 

Sandra J Cinque, RN, BA, COHN-
s/CM, FAAOHN 2009 NJ 

Health Promotion and Well-Being 
Management and Leadership 
Professional Development 

sandra.j.cinque@gsk.com 

Penny-Allyson Clark, BSN, RN, 
COHN-S/CM, FAAOHN 

2014 MA 
Worker’s Compensation  
Disability Case Management  
Health Promotion & Well-being 

Penny.Clark@pfizer.com 

Nancy Clover RN, COHN-S, 
FAAOHN 

2012 MA 
Management and Leadership 
Professional Development Nancy@OccHealthConnections.com 

Selena Katherine Davis, ADN, RN, 
COHN-S, FAAOHN 2010 GA 

Disability Case Management 
Safety and Environmental Regulation 
Workers Compensation 

Legacyacres46@aol.com 

Diane S. DeGaetano, BSN, RN, 
COHN-S, FAAOHN 2001 GA 

Disability Case Management 
Health Promotion and Well-Being 
Management and Leadership 
Workers Compensation 

dsdegaetano@comcast.net 

Janie Adams De Jesus, MS, RN, 
COHN-S/CM, FAAOHN 2017 TX Disability Case Management 

Health Promotion and Well-Being jadejesus5@hotmail.com 

Deborah V. DiBenedetto BSN 
MBA RN COHNS-CM FAAOHN 2003 MI 

Disability Case Management 
Management and Leadership 
Workers Compensation 

Deborah@DVDAssociatesLLC.com 
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Sandra Jo Domeracki, MSN, RN, 
FNP-BC, COHN-S, FAAOHN 2019 CA 

Clinical and Advanced Practice 
Hospital and Healthcare 
Management and Leadership 
Professional Development 

sjdomeracki@gmail.com 

Karin Natalie Drake, RN, BSN, 
COHN-S 2017 OR 

Occupational Health Clinics 
Employer Relations  
Case Management of Workers 
Compensation 

kndrake11@gmail.com 

Toni A. Eason, DNP, MS, PHCNS, 
CMCN, COHN-S, CEAS, RN-BC, 
FAAOHN 

2016 DC 

Clinical and Advanced Practice 
Disability Case Management 
Management and Leadership 
Safety and Environmental Regulation 
Workers Compensation 

taeasoncohns@gmail.com 

David Embrey, RN, COHN\S-CM, 
FAAOHN 2018 AR 

Management and Leadership 
Safety and Environmental 
Regulation 
Workers Compensation 

DEmbrey007@aol.com 

Deborah Fell-Carlson, RN, MSPH, 
COHN-S, FAAOHN 2013 OR 

Health Promotion and Well-Being 
Safety and Environmental 
Regulation 
Workers Compensation 

debfellcarlson@gmail.com 

Donna C. Ferreira ANP, MS, 
COHN-S/CM, FAAOHN 2012 MA 

Clinical and Advanced Practice 
Management and Leadership 
Professional Development 

Donna.Ferreira@PremiseHealth.com 

Grace Fortuna, EdD, RN, CHES, 
FAAOHN 2001 PA 

Health Promotion and Well-Being 
Management and Leadership 
Research 

gracefortuna96@gmail.com 

Rick García, PhD, RN, CCM, 
FAAOHN 2017 DC 

Management and Leadership 
Professional Development 
Research 

rick_garcia@mac.com 
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Mary D.C. Garison, RN, COHN-S 
CCM FAAOHN 2009 TX Management and Leadership marydgarison@gmail.com 

Denise Zoe Algire Gillen, MBA, 
RN, BSN, COHN-S/CM, FAAOHH 2008 NM 

Disability Case Management 
Management and Leadership 
Workers Compensation 

dalgire@gmail.com 

Cindy Groves, BSN, RN, COHN-S, 
FAAOHN 2015 WI 

Health Promotion and Well-Being 
Hospital and Healthcare 
Safety and Environmental Regulation 

cgroves@beloithealthsystem.org 

Henry Guevara, PhD, MPH, RN, 
FNP-C, COHN-S/ CM 2011 TX 

Clinical and Advanced Practice 
Health Promotion and Well-Being 
Workers Compensation 

henry.guevara@austin.utexas.edu 

Elise M. Handelman, RN (ret.), 
BSN, MEd, COHN-S 2004 MD Hospital and Healthcare 

Safety and Environmental Regulation eastportelise@comcast.net 

Karen Heaton, PhD, COHN-S, 
FNP-BC, FAAN, FAAOHN 2017 AL 

Clinical and Advanced Practice 
Research 
Safety and Environmental 
Regulation 

kharnp@uab.edu 

Virginia S. Hebard, MSN, RN, 
COHN-S/CM, CWCP, FAAOHN 2015 WI 

Health Promotion and Well-Being 
Management and Leadership 
Workers Compensation 

vhebard3444@gmail.com 

Lisa Hegel, MS, APRN, FAAOHN 2017 MA Clinical and Advanced Practice 
Hospital and Healthcare Lisashegel@gmail.com 

Sarah E. Hewitt, FNP-BC, COHN-
S, FAAOHN 2020 IN Advanced Nursing Practice 

Clinical Operations sarahhewitt.np@gmail.com 

Sheila Higgins RN, BSN, MPH, 
FAAOHN 2019 NC Management and Leadership sahiggins5@aol.com 

Douglas Hoffman MSN, RN, 
COHN-S, FAAOHN 2015 GA 

Health Promotion and Well-Being 
Management and Leadership 
Safety and Environmental Regulation 

dghoffman@ups.com 
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Karen Hopcia, Sc.D, CNP, ANP-
BC, COHN-S, FAAOHN 2014 MA 

Hospital and Healthcare 
Management and Leadership 
Research 
Workers Compensation 

khopcia@partners.org 

Christine M. Kalina 
MBA,MS,RN,COHN-
S/CM,FAAOHN 

2001 IN 
Health Promotion and Well-Being 
Management and Leadership 
Safety and Environmental Regulation 

Christinemkalina15@gmail.com 

Denise Knoblauch MSN RN 
COHN-S/CM FAAOHN 2017 IL 

Hospital and Healthcare 
Professional Development 
Safety and Environmental Regulation 

cohnscm@gmail.com 

Yolanda C. Lang, Dr.PH, MSN, 
CRNP, COHN, FAAOHN 2007 SC 

Clinical and Advanced Practice 
Hospital and Healthcare 
Professional Development 

yolanda.lang@cmc-sc.com 

Kathleen Lawrence, BSN, RN, 
COHN, FAAOHN 2016 NH 

Clinical and Advanced Practice 
Health Promotion and Well-Being 
Management and Leadership 

KathleenLawrence@comcast.net 

Soo-Jeong Lee, MS, PhD, RN, 
APRN, FAAOHN 2020 CA 

Hospital and Health Care 
Professional Development 
Research 
Safety and Environmental Regulation 

Soo-Jeong.Lee@ucsf.edu 

Steven Marks, MSN, RN, APN-C, 
COHN-S, FAAOHN 2013 NJ 

Clinical and Advanced Practice  
Workers Compensation 
Management and Leadership   

smarks@vikingyachts.com 

Barb Maxwell MHA, RN, COHN-S, 
CCM, CWCP, QRP, FAAOHN 2010 FL 

Hospital and Healthcare 
Management and Leadership 
Workers Compensation 

Barb.Maxwell@HCAHealthcare.com 

Dr. Kathleen Golden, DNP, ANP, 
COHN-S, CCM, FAAOHN, FAANP 2000 CA 

Clinical and Advanced Practice 
Health Promotion and Well-Being 
Management and Leadership 
Professional Development 
Workers Compensation 

k.goldenmcandrew@umb.edu 
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Linda A. McCauley PhD, FAAN, 
FAAOHN 2007 GA 

Management and Leadership 
Professional Development 
Research 

lmccaul@emory.edu 

Marjorie McCullagh, PhD, RN, 
PHNA-BC, COHN-S, FAAOHN, 
FAAN 

2015 ND 
Health Promotion and Well-Being 
Professional Development 
Research 

mcculla@umich.edu 

Linda Meuleveld BA, RN, COHN-
S, CCM, CPDM, EMR, FAAOHN 2009 OR 

Disability Case Management 
Health Promotion and Well-Being 
Management and Leadership 
Professional Development 
Workers Compensation 

linmeu@comcast.net 

Nan Alexander Migliozzi RN, 
MSN, FAAOHN 2000 OH 

Health Promotion and Well-Being 
Management and Leadership 
Professional Development 

nan@columbus.rr.com 

Pamela V Moore, EdD, MPH, RN, 
FAAOHN 2003 NC Health Promotion and Well-Being 

Professional Development pamelavmoore@windstream.net 

Nancy Nachreiner, PhD, MPH, 
RN, COHN-S, FAAOHN 2014 MN Research nachr001@umn.edu 

Beverly Nuchols, RN, PhD, ANP-
BC, COHN-S 2016 CA 

Clinical and Advanced Practice 
Hospital and Healthcare 
Workers Compensation 

nucholb@sutterhealth.org 

Louise C. O'Keefe, PhD, CRNP, 
CNE, FAANP, FAAOHN 2019 AL 

Clinical and Advanced Practice 
Health Promotion and Well-Being 
Management and Leadership 
Professional Development 

louise.okeefe@uah.edu 

Kim Olszewski DNP, CRNP, 
COHN-S/CM, FAAOHN 2007 PA 

Clinical and Advanced Practice 
Management and Leadership 
Professional Development 

kimberly@midstateohs.com 

Mary Gene Ryan MPH, RN, 
COHN-S, CSP, FAAOHN 2006 CA 

Hospital and Healthcare 
Safety and Environmental Regulation 
Workers Compensation 

ryanfive@sbcglobal.net 
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Deborah R. Roy, MPH, RN, 
COHN-S, CIT, CSP, FAAOHN 2004 ME 

Occupational Safety, Risk Assessment, 
Safety and Health Management Systems, 
and Total Worker Health 

Deb@stci.com 

Pegeen S. Smith, MS, RN, COHN-
S, FAAOHN 2019 MI Safety and Environmental Regulation pegeens@mac.com 

Denise L. Souza, MSN, ANP-BC, 
COHN-S/CM, FAAOHN 2017 CA 

Health Disparities 
Government Affairs and Advocacy 
Environmental Health 
OHN Training and Development 
Management/Leadership 
WC Case Management and Return to 
Work 
Evidenced Based Clinical Care/Advanced 
Practice Nursing 

dlsouza0129@gmail.com 

Dawn Stone, PhD, RN, ANP-BC, 
COHN-S, FAAOHN 2020 CA 

Clinical and Advanced Practice 
Research 
Professional Development 

dawnstonenp@yahoo.com 

Cheryl A Strunk RN COHN/CM, 
FAAOHN  2020 PA 

Management and Leadership 
Health Promotion and Well Being 
Worker’s Compensation 
Disability Case Management 
Safety and Environmental Regulation 

Cheryl.Strunk@PremiseHealth.com 

Elizabeth Anne Thomas, RN, PhD, 
ANP-BC, COHN-S, FAAOHN    ethomas@sonnet.ucla.edu 

Patricia Hyland Travers, ScM, MS, 
COHN-S, FAAOHN 2004 MA Management and Leadership Patricia.Travers@hpe.com 

Deidre (Dee) Tyler, RN, COHN-S, 
FAAOHN 2007 MI 

Disability Case Management 
Hospital and Healthcare 
Workers Compensation 

dtyler@coverys.com 

Stephanie Weinsier, DNP, ANP-
BC, COHN-S, FAAOHN 2017 FL Clinical and Advanced Practice sweinsier@bellsouth.net 
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Ronda Weiss, MPH, MS, MBA, 
COHN-S, FAAOHN 2006 GA 

Business Program Management 
Disability Case Management 
Safety and Environmental Regulation 
Workers Compensation 

rwh914@gmail.com 

Laura J. Wilhoite, RN, COHN-
S/CM FAAOHN 2012 GA Disability Case Management 

Workers Compensation laura_wilhoite@irco.com 

Michele Willis, BSN, RN, COHN-S, 
FAAOHN 2020 MD 

Health Promotion and Well-Being 
Clinical Practice 
Management and Leadership 

mwillis@fmh.org     

Debra M. Wolf, PhD, MSN, BSN, 
RN, FAAOHN 2019 PA 

Healthcare Informatics 
Management and Leadership 
Professional Development 
Research 

6wolfs@comcast.net 

Ann M. Zaia, PhD, SM, MSN, 
MHA, CHE, COHN-S, FAAOHN 2020 MA 

Leadership and Management 
Emergency Preparedness 
Bloodborne Pathogens 

azaia@bu.edu 

Donna Zankowski MPH RN 
FAAOHN 2019 MD Hospital and Healthcare 

Safety and Environmental Regulation pdzank@verizon.net 

Christine Zichello RN, COHN-S, 
ARM, CSHM, FAAOHN 2007 MD 

Management and Leadership 
Safety and Environmental 
Regulation 

crzichello@gmail.com 
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Patricia Clapp, RN, COHN-S, ANP-
C, FAAOHN 2009 NC  clapp_pat@bellsouth.net 

Pamela A Hart, MPH, RN, COHN-
S (ret), CSP (ret), CMIOSH (ret), 
FAAOHN 

2012 MN 
Management and Leadership 
Safety and Environmental Regulation travelhart60@gmail.com 

Margie Matsui BSN RN CRRN 
COHN-s FAAOHN 2007 CA Workers Compensation mausmatsui@rocketmail.com 

Catherine M. Pepler, ASN, BS, 
MBA, COHN-S/CM, FAAOHN 2007 NH 

Disability Case Management 
Health Promotion and Well-Being 
Management and Leadership 

cmpepler@comcast.net 

Olga S. Tompkins, MPH, RN, 
COHN-S (retired), CSP (retired), 
FAAOHN 

2005 FL 
Management and Leadership 
Safety and Environmental Regulation oast27@gmail.com 

Mary Lou Wassel, MEd, BSN, RN, 
COHN-S/CM, CSP 2008 VA  marylouwassel@cox.net 

Geraldine C. Williamson, RN, MN, 
CAE, FAAOHN 2004 GA 

Health Promotion and Well-Being 
Management and Leadership 
Professional Development 

williamson_g@bellsouth.net 

 


